
Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Rehaan Dudekula M 40181 Active AP   12
2 Navaneeth Ganta M 51012 Active AP   27
3 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 41895 Active AP    1
4 Parthasarathi Gogoi M 43848 Active ASM   15
5 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 46128 Active ASM   22
6 Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 46129 Active ASM   14
7 Raihan Zaman M 46122 Active ASM   20
8 Aarav M 46951 Active DLI   26
9 Kaavish Yadav M 43261 Active HAR    5
10 Rajveer D. M 45244 Active JAR    8
11 Daksh Dhotrad M 38560 Active KTK   23
12 Nakulan Hari N. D. M 34808 Active KTK   17
13 Rohan Karuturi M 42177 Active KTK   18
14 Shlok Goyal M 52056 Active MAH    9
15 Pratham Vishal Raut M 43303 Active MAH    2
16 Jatin Saraf M 39652 Active MAH   19
17 Kian Yadav M 52066 Active RAJ   13
18 D. Vijay Dinesh Babu M. M 52188 Active TN   30
19 Sibi Jero J M 39721 Active TN    7
20 Nomaan Pappu M 45414 Active TN    3
21 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 43132 Active TN   24
22 Saran S. M 39722 Active TN    4
23 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 46390 Active TS   16
24 Jaspreeth Kamjula M 41620 Active TS   10
25 Shivansh Pabbu M 44861 Active TS    6
26 Advait Sattu M 43392 Active TS   11
27 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 43247 Active TS   21
28 Shreenav Jugran M 43688 Active UTR   28
29 Arin Dutta M 47547 Active WB   29
30 Sayan Ghosh M 50870 Active WB   25
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Jummo Ete M 52299 Active ANP
2 Geto Sora M 52395 Active ANP
3 Arjun Akshinthala M 59189 Active AP
4 Venkata Varun Tej Alapati M 59181 Active AP
5 Sai Navaneeth Datta Aluru M 54598 Active AP
6 Trishal Reddy Arava M 57405 Active AP
7 Yaswanth Teja Badimela M 58429 Active AP
8 Shanmuk Shikar Balla M 52901 Active AP   14
9 Yeshwin Basava M 56283 Active AP
10 Joshith Aazaad Botcha M 59183 Active AP
11 Mahidhar Reddy Chappidi M 59341 Active AP
12 Mukund Chebrolu M 58212 Active AP
13 Sai Shourya Choppa M 51006 Active AP
14 Siva Darshan Varma Datla M 57414 Active AP
15 Nikhil Varma Dendukuri M 47402 Active AP
16 Nikesh Durbha M 59180 Active AP
17 Niranjan Karthikeya Feddireddi M 57756 Active AP
18 Pranav Sai Golajana M 58124 Active AP
19 Abhishek Raju Kandipilli M 59429 Active AP
20 Mojesh Kinthada M 56425 Active AP
21 Divyaansh Komanapalli M 58122 Active AP
22 Sumit Kommalapati M 52151 Active AP
23 Shyam Mohan Kottakki M 57817 Active AP
24 Mokshagna Koyilada M 53358 Active AP
25 Rishvesh Maddila M 51023 Active AP
26 Manyu Moksh Mekala M 56703 Active AP
27 Yeshwin Nandagawali M 59428 Active AP
28 Veda Vachan Nandipati M 59433 Active AP
29 Joshith Krishna Patnala M 58211 Active AP
30 Gautam Reddy Penumalli M 58424 Active AP
31 Saatwin Ishaan Pokala M 58129 Active AP
32 Hem Shah M 59186 Active AP
33 Mohammad Affan Shaik M 42939 Active AP
34 Kartheek Sriram M 43947 Active AP
35 Abhinav Krishna Terli M 53069 Active AP
36 Varshith Thallapaka M 52153 Active AP   12
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Koushik Sriram Thota M 56281 Active AP
38 Devaditya Veldurthy M 59184 Active AP
39 Anirban Dhar M 57206 Active ASM
40 Rudrangshu Rajkonwar M 56207 Active ASM
41 Ayan Ali Siddiqui M 51193 Active BHR   24
42 Erick Jaswani M 43377 Active CG
43 Shashwat Shri Mishra M 45678 Active CG   19
44 Athrv Poornima Amitesh Singh M 55097 Active CG   27
45 Archit Tiwari M 58927 Active CG
46 Shaarav Yadav M 56518 Active CG
47 Arpit Baliyan M 52249 Active DLI   13
48 Hiten M 43515 Active DLI    6
49 Devarya Sirohi M 55643 Active DLI
50 Michael Ryan Mare M 47525 Active GOA   11
51 Vats Chanchlani M 59216 Active GUJ
52 Somesh Kumar Chandela M 46923 Active GUJ
53 Umesh Kumar Chandela M 46924 Active GUJ
54 Aayushmaan Jha M 55047 Active GUJ
55 Harshit Negi M 58519 Active GUJ
56 Shaurya Panghal M 52198 Active GUJ
57 Grishm Thumar M 56117 Active GUJ
58 Armaan Armaan M 50706 Active HAR
59 Aarav Bhardwaj M 54520 Active HAR
60 Shreyansh Dahiya M 43915 Active HAR    2
61 Dipanshu Gulia M 53367 Active HAR
62 Mannan Jangra M 56696 Active HAR
63 Arjun Kumar M 55800 Active HAR
64 Aarv Mehla M 58556 Active HAR
65 Sarfaz Mohammed S N M 56365 Active KER   20
66 Vihaan A. S. M 52924 Active KTK
67 Uzair Aahsun M 55762 Active KTK
68 Nivid Agrawal M 50961 Active KTK
69 Arjun Aralgundagi M 41780 Active KTK
70 Suraj Aravind Rajamudigowda M 57120 Active KTK
71 Karthik Batthuluri M 55280 Active KTK
72 Pratham Sandeep Bayar M 45833 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Gnan Rishik Boligarla M 53345 Active KTK
74 Maddipatla Shauri Venkateswara ChowdaryM 52214 Active KTK
75 Suryaveer Chundawat Singh M 43646 Active KTK
76 Samanyu Deshpande M 50759 Active KTK
77 Ezek Fernandes M 44672 Active KTK
78 Prithvi Girish M 53322 Active KTK
79 K. A. Smayan Gowda M 55073 Active KTK
80 Aaditya P. Guna M 48955 Active KTK
81 Kaushik Halebedu Shyam M 51249 Active KTK
82 Harsh Hazarika M 52119 Active KTK
83 Vikranth Reddy Karnati M 54770 Active KTK
84 Pradyuth Krishna M 40819 Active KTK    8
85 Sushan Sunil Kumar M 50959 Active KTK
86 Manvith M. A. M 48583 Active KTK
87 Adhrit Mandal M 56002 Active KTK
88 Abraham Menezes M 54391 Active KTK
89 Kushagra Parashar M 56420 Active KTK
90 Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 42551 Active KTK    9
91 Vedant Patnardhan M 57732 Active KTK
92 Pradyuth Reddy Peddamallu M 50459 Active KTK
93 Sai Danvin Penta M 39678 Active KTK
94 Dhruva Prabhu M 30539 Active KTK   25
95 Ved Pydisetti M 53699 Active KTK
96 Varush S. Gowda M 42066 Active KTK
97 Aadit Vivaan Sinha M 54086 Active KTK
98 Saathvik Sridhar Reddy M 54611 Active KTK
99 Eshaanth Thiththala M 53553 Active KTK
100 Geetham Thota M 47668 Active KTK
101 Arjun U. K. M 48597 Active KTK
102 Vaibhav Harish Udupa M 55307 Active KTK
103 Agastya Ojas Vemuri M 56292 Active KTK
104 Krishnan Vidhur M 53159 Active KTK
105 Viaan Vikram M 59259 Active KTK
106 Varun Vivaan M 56491 Active KTK
107 Reyansh Rishik Sai Yaganti M 53702 Active KTK
108 Achyuta Tanmay Yeluru M 50458 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
109 Arham Bhandari M 51851 Active MAH
110 Abhinav Bhondve M 57938 Active MAH
111 Mcdonald Colaco M 56202 Active MAH
112 Ajinkya Desai M 53850 Active MAH   17
113 Vihan Deshmukh M 52062 Active MAH
114 Adarsh Gore M 56682 Active MAH
115 Reejul Jadhav M 48519 Active MAH
116 Ronit Jadhav M 47955 Active MAH
117 Yohaan Kalyani M 43634 Active MAH
118 Rihansh Kotian M 58565 Active MAH
119 Kaveer Mehta M 44982 Active MAH   30
120 Shreeansh Naidu M 56341 Active MAH
121 Liam Ryan Pais M 58577 Active MAH
122 Rhys Frederick Pais M 58578 Active MAH
123 Vrishank Pandey M 55677 Active MAH
124 Krishna Tejas Pandravada M 51668 Active MAH
125 Sayujya Jitendra Rajput M 56192 Active MAH
126 Ishan Roy M 56856 Active MAH
127 Arush Sathe M 54541 Active MAH
128 Fazal Shaikh M 55503 Active MAH
129 Aadiraj Shetty M 52048 Active MAH
130 Vishesh Srivastava M 57416 Active MAH
131 Shaurya Verma M 57940 Active MAH
132 Lalremruata V. M 52811 Active MIZ
133 Irabanta Chungkham M 56107 Active MNP   16
134 Joel Khangembam M 54596 Active MNP   28
135 Shannon Loitongbam M 53060 Active MNP
136 Devasis Singh Nameirakpam M 56047 Active MNP
137 Ishan Ali M 51958 Active MP
138 Ishmeet Arora M 43443 Active MP    1
139 Hrydaan Dawar M 57776 Active MP
140 Anvit Goyal M 55623 Active MP
141 Adhyansh Jain M 58000 Active MP
142 Aarnik Jindal M 55624 Active MP
143 Avanish Nekiye M 54302 Active MP   21
144 Harsh Vardhan Singh M 43441 Active MP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
145 Aadvik Solanki M 58925 Active MP
146 Aarav Soni M 59207 Active MP
147 Chandrakant Vishwakarma M 58292 Active MP
148 Ajitesh Dash M 54348 Active ORI
149 Gautam G. M 52674 Active ORI
150 Anuroop Sahu M 55705 Active ORI
151 Ashneel Sahu M 44066 Active ORI
152 Pradyumna Samal M 44256 Active ORI   23
153 Vihaan Samantaray M 44065 Active ORI
154 Yuvraj Yadav M 52192 Active ORI
155 Rabbiguel Anji M 50845 Active PNB
156 Jagadesh T. M 49639 Active PY
157 Lokesh Gurjar M 52663 Active RAJ   18
158 Rakshit Singh Mehra M 47374 Active RAJ   29
159 Shiv M 52465 Active RAJ
160 Ravin A M 58838 Active TN
161 Juan Roger A. M 42637 Active TN
162 Ezhil Kumaran Aravindkumar M 58312 Active TN
163 Ajmal Askar M 52949 Active TN
164 Harshavardhan Bala Kumaran M 59009 Active TN
165 Ankit Balaji M 52707 Active TN
166 Thishanth Ram Balasundar M 54729 Active TN
167 Madhav Aadithya Basu M 55666 Active TN   15
168 Kanish D S M 58617 Active TN
169 Vishnu D S M 58616 Active TN
170 Akshath Diju M 54315 Active TN
171 Rithvik Chola G. S. M 56193 Active TN
172 Nirav Hariharan M 48634 Active TN
173 Athvik J. C. M 44426 Active TN    7
174 Sarush Visahan K. N. M 54728 Active TN
175 Nimesh Raj K. S. M 46742 Active TN
176 Kavin Krishnaa Karthik M 52947 Active TN
177 Charad Karthikeyan M 45217 Active TN
178 Charen Karthikeyan M 45209 Active TN
179 Swarit Kumar M 50131 Active TN
180 Regan L P M 59404 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
181 Sanjai Mahesh M P M 41661 Active TN
182 Kuhan M M 57870 Active TN
183 Rijo M M 57873 Active TN
184 Devansh Jain M. M 45975 Active TN
185 Sai Saran M. M 36552 Active TN
186 Shahid Azlan M. M 35873 Active TN
187 Parthiv Madhumani M 57307 Active TN
188 Yokith Manikandan M 58627 Active TN
189 Antro I Maria M 58140 Active TN
190 Lakshan Mohanraj M 55655 Active TN
191 Tarun Karthik Muthuvel M 52951 Active TN
192 Havish N. M 45870 Active TN
193 Jacob Lloyd N. M 52953 Active TN
194 Vairavu P Kandhavel M 58311 Active TN
195 Yuvan Raj Prathap M 58615 Active TN
196 Dharshik R M 58625 Active TN
197 Arjith R. M 42924 Active TN
198 Ilanjithra Dev R. M 47861 Active TN   10
199 Rakshan Rajan M 55656 Active TN
200 Someswaran Rajasekar M 47468 Active TN
201 Deeraj Ram Rts M 58139 Active TN   22
202 Vedheeshvara S S M 58282 Active TN
203 Aadhav S M 59005 Active TN
204 Sathyanarayanan S M 57586 Active TN
205 Pranav S. V. M 44423 Active TN
206 Dishanth S. M 55328 Active TN
207 Jai Mugunthan S. M 55133 Active TN   31
208 Nittin Sashi Kumar M 42636 Active TN
209 Roger Kavin Senthilkumar M 57589 Active TN
210 Sai Ratan Shankar M 57868 Active TN
211 Pranaav Sureshkumar M 48187 Active TN
212 Navadeep T. M 52847 Active TN
213 Krishang Thawari M 57704 Active TN
214 Arshad U. Mohammed M 52607 Active TN
215 Dhanvin Raj Umasankar M 46738 Active TN
216 Srivallabh Vasudevan M 55668 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
217 Rohith Vka M 58494 Active TN
218 Gowtham Yuvaraj M 54986 Active TN
219 Darsh Agarwal M 50999 Active TS
220 Swanik Anakapalli M 54577 Active TS
221 Abhineet Asolla M 56212 Active TS
222 Reyansh Banala M 56449 Active TS
223 Vivan Reddy Bekkem M 56451 Active TS
224 Avyay Bhimavarapu M 53238 Active TS
225 Anish Bollu M 58741 Active TS
226 Jashwanth Kumar Chella M 50812 Active TS
227 Ishan Chilukuri M 58740 Active TS
228 Advaith Reddy Dhanda M 48504 Active TS
229 Jaisva Reddy Ettadi M 59353 Active TS
230 Aadithya Gadde M 55164 Active TS
231 Manan Reddy Gade M 57223 Active TS
232 Anay Gandhi M 50399 Active TS    5
233 Nischay Garige M 55522 Active TS
234 Deepak Naidu Gopishetty M 43966 Active TS
235 Krithvik Gundeti M 59349 Active TS
236 Virajith Jagarlamudi M 59356 Active TS
237 Abishek Jinugu M 43054 Active TS
238 Venkat Sai Hishal Kaki M 57902 Active TS
239 Ritik Kancherla M 56163 Active TS
240 Devaansh Kantamani M 58935 Active TS
241 Myansh Kanugula M 56444 Active TS
242 Aarsh Kashyap M 57169 Active TS
243 Manvith Reddy Kotla M 56440 Active TS
244 Rithvik Kulkarni M 52578 Active TS
245 Rishi Sri Ram Madivada M 47196 Active TS
246 Aneesh Reddy Manda M 53094 Active TS
247 Aarush Nadimpalli M 58188 Active TS
248 Bharat Nambiar M 58190 Active TS
249 Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 52416 Active TS
250 Rachit Reddy Pendyala M 57908 Active TS
251 Siddharth Peruri M 52820 Active TS
252 Shourya Pratap Singh M 32248 Active TS    4
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
253 Abhijith R M 57903 Active TS
254 Charvik Ramagundam M 58180 Active TS
255 Sai Rithwik Resu M 52971 Active TS
256 Varun Reddy Salla M 55909 Active TS
257 Solomon Raju Sarikonda M 44221 Active TS
258 Rishit Sharma M 52473 Active TS
259 Advik Shukla M 45344 Active TS   26
260 Rutwik Sistla Aadi M 42320 Active TS
261 Anshuk Reddy Sureddy M 58184 Active TS
262 Makki Suhit Yadav M 54867 Active TS
263 Sriram Pavan Yalamanchili M 52502 Active TS
264 Venkat Yerneni M 46727 Active TS
265 Ayush Sharma M 55870 Active UP
266 Abhinav Dhruv Singh M 52582 Active UP
267 Sarthak Joshi M 52184 Active UTR    3
268 Shivansh Lohan M 57921 Active UTR
269 Devyan Makhloga M 57134 Active UTR
270 Atulya Saklani M 58399 Active UTR
271 Arpit Soun M 59337 Active UTR
272 Rishabh Chakraborty M 54209 Active WB
273 Abhimanyu Dasgupta M 54210 Active WB
274 Anish Halder M 55442 Active WB
275 Atif Hoque M 47558 Active WB
276 Irfan Mondal M 52635 Active WB
277 Ishan Paul M 52616 Active WB
278 Aahil Roshen Rahaman M 58039 Active WB
279 Sampreet Sarkar M 58397 Active WB
280 Siddhant Singh M 55527 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Thushar Charan Boya M 46034 Renewal Pending AP
2 Sriram Shahanth Gangala M 56278 Renewal Pending AP
3 Boaz Medanki M 58427 Inactive AP
4 Pranay Pampana M 58426 Inactive AP
5 Naga Sai Bharath Thallapaka M 52152 Renewal Pending AP
6 Arush Kedlaya M 54389 Renewal Pending KTK
7 Prithvi Janawad M MAH
8 Aadhith P. I. M 55587 Renewal Pending TN
9 Srihaun Ambati M TS
10 Manan Bahuguna M TS
11 Akshith Varma Katari M TS
12 Arnav Prakash M TS
13 Rishhith Kumar Puppala M TS
14 Rayan Shaik M TS
15 Vedansh  Reddy Vippagunta M TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Asha Sree Dandu F 42940 Active AP    1
2 Keya Kosaraju F 55289 Active AP   20
3 Kavya Sriram F 43952 Active AP   14
4 Pragya Audi F 43290 Active GOA   27
5 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 46922 Active GUJ   21
6 Lakshmi Vaidyan F 46447 Active GUJ   13
7 Aashita F 51171 Active JAR   28
8 Johanna Ahilan F 45594 Active KTK   24
9 Chesta Gupta F 50542 Active KTK   26
10 Arya Gayatri Koorse F 50161 Active KTK   29
11 Punya Mn F 43077 Active KTK   17
12 Lisha V. F 50158 Active KTK   25
13 Hazel Joshi F 51154 Active MAH   22
14 Kyra Raina F 50081 Active MAH    3
15 Divisha Singh F 54219 Active MAH   30
16 Aaditri Kannan F 43514 Active TN    9
17 Mridula S. F 34335 Active TN   10
18 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 27915 Active TS   12
19 Manaswini Bhukya F 47442 Active TS   16
20 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 43223 Active TS   11
21 Anvi Reddy Gade F 56447 Active TS   18
22 Aabha Jadhav F 43240 Active TS   19
23 Sahasra Kandikatla F 52482 Active TS    6
24 Lyosha Korukonda F 52483 Active TS    8
25 Shanvi Nimma F 50782 Active TS    5
26 Anya Proddatur F 43676 Active TS    4
27 Thanisshta Srinivas Kumar F 43387 Active TS   23
28 Vanya Choudhary F 45982 Active UP    7
29 Aanya Pundir F 50187 Active UTR   15
30 Bitama Paul F 44024 Active WB    2
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Evelyn Priyank Chavali F 56378 Active AP    1
2 Greeshmita Devarakonda F 56376 Active AP
3 Keerthi Sahashra Dola F 59342 Active AP
4 Meghana Gubbala F 47396 Active AP
5 Sindhu Gubbala F 47397 Active AP
6 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 43427 Active AP   31
7 Maanvitha Sahitya Jalli F 56704 Active AP
8 Satya Manasvi Kadali F 59187 Active AP
9 Sri Adhya Reddy Kaduluri F 52691 Active AP   32
10 Aadhya Kalivarapu F 58185 Active AP
11 Rosini Rasshmica Karri F 53086 Active AP
12 Leher Lohitha Ketha F 56154 Active AP
13 Jeshvita Kolusu F 56153 Active AP
14 Saanvi Lattala F 55730 Active AP   22
15 Sri Varshitha Moogi F 57409 Active AP   18
16 Lithiksha Muddhurthi F 59343 Active AP
17 Samanvitha Carol Padamata F 57400 Active AP
18 Ramakethana Paidi F 59188 Active AP
19 Bhavyasree Palaparti F 56152 Active AP
20 Sri Pravya Ponnaganti F 55120 Active AP   26
21 Sravya Sri Rompicherla F 59185 Active AP
22 Sai Akshara Sankati F 59182 Active AP
23 Joshnika Seera F 58746 Active AP
24 Lasya Sri Seera F 56091 Active AP
25 Muskaan Shaik F 55121 Active AP
26 Sahithi Thiramareddy F 57410 Active AP
27 Praharshani Nithya Udatha F 46056 Active AP
28 Manasa Varma Uddaraju F 54188 Active AP
29 Vengha Sarayu Upputuri F 53078 Active AP
30 Harshita Hazarika F 58395 Active ASM
31 Hridayesha Sarkar F 57725 Active ASM
32 Dhriti Dedhia F 58522 Active GUJ
33 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 54386 Active GUJ
34 Dhimahi Jethva F 56115 Active GUJ
35 Diti Tejas Mistry F 46100 Active GUJ   19
36 Prashmi Nisarta F 53991 Active GUJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Prisha Parmar F 55044 Active GUJ   30
38 Sukhmanprit Rai F 57379 Active GUJ   25
39 Vedanshi Shukla F 46449 Active GUJ   11
40 Rhea Mehndiratta F 54700 Active HAR
41 Samaira Mishra F 55889 Active HAR
42 Kaavya Pulugurty F 51794 Active HAR
43 Mokshita Sharma F 51789 Active HAR
44 Rhithika Nambiar F 57722 Active KER
45 Varada Sugesh F 58067 Active KER
46 Sihi Adarsh F 50070 Active KTK   23
47 Mahathi Balachandar F 54665 Active KTK
48 Sunishka Banerjee F 45593 Active KTK
49 Jeevika Bhatia F 44398 Active KTK
50 Avani Deshpande F 53166 Active KTK
51 Harshini Gundi F 52203 Active KTK
52 Trishla Nandini Guvvala F 57734 Active KTK
53 Niharika Raj J. M. F 45058 Active KTK
54 Hanvittha K. A. F 46106 Active KTK
55 Jaytri Meda F 57986 Active KTK
56 Shaanvi P. N. F 48575 Active KTK   21
57 Hanshika Panigrahi F 54264 Active KTK
58 Prisha Prabagaran F 47091 Active KTK
59 Havisha R. F 44178 Active KTK
60 Thanvi Ravikumar F 53046 Active KTK
61 Prarthana S. F 43544 Active KTK   16
62 Aadhya U. Shetty F 47475 Active KTK   17
63 Stuthi S. Shetty F 42877 Active KTK   27
64 Ananya Thakur F 54409 Active KTK
65 Venkata Nithya Thotamalla F 58255 Active KTK
66 Akshara V. F 52131 Active KTK
67 Mary Akanksha Yeleti F 49434 Active KTK
68 Nikita Biswas F 57720 Active MAH
69 Ira Manish Cheulkar F 56246 Active MAH
70 Aaradhya Dongare F 58358 Active MAH
71 Nitika Gautam F 56764 Active MAH
72 Myra Goradia F 54339 Active MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
73 Khrisha Goyal F 52058 Active MAH
74 Spruha Joshi F 53846 Active MAH
75 Dhriti Mehta F 45553 Active MAH
76 Manasvi Pawar F 58846 Active MAH
77 Anisha Pinge F 57936 Active MAH
78 Agrima Rana F 53981 Active MAH
79 Aaraddhya Sahare F 48520 Active MAH
80 Keyara Kapil Sakhare F 57673 Active MAH
81 Drishna Salunke F 44970 Active MAH
82 Anudnya Satpute F 47277 Active MAH   14
83 Sanvi Suryawanshi F 41510 Active MAH
84 Mandavi Gandhi F 55628 Active MP
85 Anvi Gupta F 56366 Active MP
86 Girija Sandip Jadhav F 57041 Active MP
87 Tivisha Jain F 50324 Active MP
88 Aditi Parmar F 57402 Active MP
89 Samaira Saxena F 52522 Active MP
90 Raghavi Vidua F 55866 Active MP
91 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 44257 Active ORI    8
92 Darshwana Jagadev F 45480 Active ORI
93 Sharaya Pinniti F 53431 Active ORI
94 Saanvi Sahu F 46234 Active ORI    5
95 Aunika Duggal F 43903 Active PNB    6
96 Snehpreet Kaur F 57968 Active PNB
97 Manisha M. F 49646 Active PY   12
98 Afsana A F 58279 Active TN
99 Nakshatra K Agnes F 58277 Active TN
100 Arshitha Aneesh F 52609 Active TN
101 Akira Antony F 56250 Active TN
102 Havanthisha B. S. F 55742 Active TN
103 Deeptha Balaji F 57355 Active TN
104 Adrita Banerjee F 54316 Active TN
105 Shwetha C A F 57358 Active TN
106 Ria Daga F 56254 Active TN
107 Diya Dalwin F 58132 Active TN
108 Gowri Danapalan F 55987 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
109 Sai Subiksha Deenadayalan F 58276 Active TN
110 Sudipti Shree Deepan Manjunath F 57483 Active TN
111 Aaradhana Dinesh Kumar F 57801 Active TN
112 Riddhi Harishsundar F 58283 Active TN
113 Kirdhi Yazhini J F 57703 Active TN
114 Nithiksha Jeganathan F 45410 Active TN    2
115 Dhanshika Jegannathan F 57632 Active TN
116 Keerthana Sri Kirubakaran F 59330 Active TN
117 Mithra Kirubakaran F 57357 Active TN
118 Krishika Lakshmi Narayanan F 55661 Active TN
119 Akshara Lenin Muthuraj F 54909 Active TN
120 Riya M F 56428 Active TN
121 Thushita M F 56427 Active TN
122 Iniyasri M. F 53894 Active TN   29
123 Mahisna Mahesh Kumar F 57527 Active TN
124 Dhanya Mangalram F 55995 Active TN
125 Kavanya Jothi N. P. F 54043 Active TN
126 Mullai P. J. F 49953 Active TN
127 Yazhini P. Mohana F 55142 Active TN
128 Vaibhavi P. F 49836 Active TN
129 Aleena R. F 35872 Active TN
130 Jiyashree R. F 52611 Active TN   13
131 Sree Durga R. F 45782 Active TN
132 Risvitha Rajeshkumar F 47870 Active TN    9
133 Vanshika Ramesh F 52950 Active TN
134 Yobiga Rane F 58281 Active TN
135 Dhiya S F 58278 Active TN
136 Niharika S F 57475 Active TN
137 Subiksha S F 58628 Active TN
138 Rithika S. F 49952 Active TN
139 Disha Sudhakar F 57811 Active TN
140 Jasritha Suresh F 52446 Active TN   10
141 Akshara T F 59403 Active TN
142 Charme T F 58084 Active TN
143 Sanjithra V S F 57524 Active TN
144 Mahitha V F 57876 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
145 Shasmitha V F 58629 Active TN
146 Akshara Viknesh F 55660 Active TN
147 Athira Vinothkumar Gandhi F 58630 Active TN
148 Yalini Xavier F 59325 Active TN
149 Harini Yogeswaran F 57591 Active TN
150 Aayushi F 52500 Active TS
151 Vaidehi Agarwal F 56740 Active TS
152 Sanjana Alamalakala F 55913 Active TS
153 Aashna Anakapalli F 54574 Active TS
154 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 40400 Active TS
155 Aaradhya Biswas F 56675 Active TS
156 Venkata Akshaya Reddy Bora F 57907 Active TS
157 Amaya Anand Buradagunta F 43224 Active TS
158 Aadya Reddy Byreddy F 56213 Active TS
159 Sri Vaishnavi Chennupati F 50279 Active TS
160 Jovita Debnath F 50678 Active TS   20
161 Pooja Diddi F 55699 Active TS
162 Ishrita Dutta F 56442 Active TS
163 Advit A. Enjam F 41921 Active TS   24
164 Durga Harini Hota F 54329 Active TS
165 Veditha Reddy Katukuri F 53093 Active TS
166 Shahina Khan F 45125 Active TS
167 Madalasa Sai Komerally F 55517 Active TS
168 Thrinichitha Bhushan Konasani F 55516 Active TS
169 Riya Kulkarni F 52584 Active TS
170 Shreya Mali F 52777 Active TS   28
171 Srihitha Musham F 57629 Active TS
172 Deekshita Nethinti F 52484 Active TS
173 Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 52819 Active TS    7
174 Saanvi Sutar F 52480 Active TS
175 Kanvika Vankadaru F 55163 Active TS
176 Aarushi Garg F 58726 Active UP
177 Trishika Rajaure F 50188 Active UTR
178 Saachi F 52655 Active UTR    3
179 Milisha Das F 58387 Active WB
180 Arohi Dasgupta F 55440 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
181 Sharanya Gupta F 55000 Active WB   15
182 Disha Mallick F 54999 Active WB    4
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Kanishka Reddy. K K F
2 Avni Mishra F 54216 Renewal Pending MP
3 Dhani Thakur F Applied MP
4 Mayurika Jiya Basu F 55667 Renewal Pending TN
5 Parithi C. F 54738 Renewal Pending TN
6 Hansika Royal Inti F TS
7 Saanvi Kothuri F TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Trishal Reddy Arava M 57405 Active AP   14

Rehaan Dudekula M 40181 Active AP   14
2 Navaneeth Ganta M 51012 Active AP    5

Pradyumna Samal M 44256 Active ORI    5
3 Suhaas Kandepi M 41887 Active AP    8

Kaavish Yadav M 43261 Active HAR    8
4 Geet Gitartha Kotoky M 46128 Active ASM    1

Geet Gombhir Kotoky M 46129 Active ASM    1
5 Aarav M 46951 Active DLI   11

Shreyansh Dahiya M 43915 Active HAR   11
6 Rajveer D. M 45244 Active JAR   10

Hiten M 43515 Active DLI   10
7 Daksh Dhotrad M 38560 Active KTK    7

Nakulan Hari N. D. M 34808 Active KTK    7
8 Rohan Karuturi M 42177 Active KTK    3

Ishaan Vishal Pathak M 42551 Active KTK    3
9 Shlok Goyal M 52056 Active MAH   13

Jatin Saraf M 39652 Active MAH   13
10 Shannon Loitongbam M 53060 Active MNP   15

Devasis Singh Nameirakpam M 56047 Active MNP   15
11 Nomaan Pappu M 45414 Active TN    9

Advait Sattu M 43392 Active TS    9
12 Vedhanthram Prabhuram M 43132 Active TN    6

Jai Mugunthan S. M 55133 Active TN    6
13 Shivansh Pabbu M 44861 Active TS    4

Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 43247 Active TS    4
14 Shivesh Gupta M 45983 Active UP    2

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 41895 Active AP    2
15 Arin Dutta M 47547 Active WB   12

Irfan Mondal M 52635 Active WB   12
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Jummo Ete M 52299 Active ANP   20

Geto Sora M 52395 Active ANP   20
2 Harshith Venkata Sai A. M 46435 Active AP    6

Kartheek Sriram M 43947 Active AP    6
3 Shanmuk Shikar Balla M 52901 Active AP   12

Mokshagna Koyilada M 53358 Active AP   12
4 Mahidhar Reddy Chappidi M 59341 Active AP

Varshith Thallapaka M 52153 Active AP
5 Nikesh Durbha M 59180 Active AP

Saatwin Ishaan Pokala M 58129 Active AP
6 Abhishek Raju Kandipilli M 59429 Active AP

Veda Vachan Nandipati M 59433 Active AP
7 Mojesh Kinthada M 56425 Active AP   13

Abhinav Krishna Terli M 53069 Active AP   13
8 Divyaansh Komanapalli M 58122 Active AP

Hem Shah M 59186 Active AP
9 Sumit Kommalapati M 52151 Active AP    7

Aneesh Reddy Manda M 53094 Active TS    7
10 Rishvesh Maddila M 51023 Active AP

Joshith Krishna Patnala M 58211 Active AP
11 Anirban Dhar M 57206 Active ASM

Rudrangshu Rajkonwar M 56207 Active ASM
12 Erick Jaswani M 43377 Active CG

Shashwat Shri Mishra M 45678 Active CG
13 Arpit Baliyan M 52249 Active DLI   10

Harshavardhan Kommineni M 52148 Active AP   10
14 Vats Chanchlani M 59216 Active GUJ

Shaurya Panghal M 52198 Active GUJ
15 Armaan Armaan M 50706 Active HAR

Shourya Siwach M 46978 Active HAR
16 Divit Arora M 51870 Active HAR

Fazal Shaikh M 55503 Active MAH
17 Sarfaz Mohammed S N M 56365 Active KER    8

Hari Nihan M 50836 Active KER    8
18 Pratham Sandeep Bayar M 45833 Active KTK

Aaditya P. Guna M 48955 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Gnan Rishik Boligarla M 53345 Active KTK

Kaushik Halebedu Shyam M 51249 Active KTK
20 Ezek Fernandes M 44672 Active KTK    4

Pradyuth Krishna M 40819 Active KTK    4
21 Sushan Sunil Kumar M 50959 Active KTK

Varun Vivaan M 56491 Active KTK
22 Sai Danvin Penta M 39678 Active KTK   11

Ayan Ali Siddiqui M 51193 Active BHR   11
23 Arham Bhandari M 51851 Active MAH

Mcdonald Colaco M 56202 Active MAH
24 Abhinav Bhondve M 57938 Active MAH

Shaurya Verma M 57940 Active MAH
25 Ajinkya Desai M 53850 Active MAH

Ishan Roy M 56856 Active MAH
26 Ronit Jadhav M 47955 Active MAH

Aadiraj Shetty M 52048 Active MAH
27 Yohaan Kalyani M 43634 Active MAH

Kaveer Mehta M 44982 Active MAH
28 Liam Ryan Pais M 58577 Active MAH

Rhys Frederick Pais M 58578 Active MAH
29 Irabanta Chungkham M 56107 Active MNP   17

Joel Khangembam M 54596 Active MNP   17
30 Ishmeet Arora M 43443 Active MP    1

Advik Shukla M 45344 Active TS    1
31 Hrydaan Dawar M 57776 Active MP

Adhyansh Jain M 58000 Active MP
32 Anvit Goyal M 55623 Active MP

Aarnik Jindal M 55624 Active MP
33 Ajitesh Dash M 54348 Active ORI

Yuvraj Yadav M 52192 Active ORI
34 Gautam G. M 52674 Active ORI

Ashneel Sahu M 44066 Active ORI
35 Lokesh Gurjar M 52663 Active RAJ    5

Rakshit Singh Mehra M 47374 Active RAJ    5
36 Ravin A M 58838 Active TN

Ajmal Askar M 52949 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Juan Roger A. M 42637 Active TN

Someswaran Rajasekar M 47468 Active TN
38 Ezhil Kumaran Aravindkumar M 58312 Active TN

Vairavu P Kandhavel M 58311 Active TN
39 Thishanth Ram Balasundar M 54729 Active TN   15

Rakshan Rajan M 55656 Active TN   15
40 Vishnu D S M 58616 Active TN

Yokith Manikandan M 58627 Active TN
41 Nirav Hariharan M 48634 Active TN

Pranav S. V. M 44423 Active TN
42 Sarush Visahan K. N. M 54728 Active TN

Shahid Azlan M. M 35873 Active TN
43 Nimesh Raj K. S. M 46742 Active TN   21

Arjith R. M 42924 Active TN   21
44 Charad Karthikeyan M 45217 Active TN

Charen Karthikeyan M 45209 Active TN
45 Swarit Kumar M 50131 Active TN    3

Ilanjithra Dev R. M 47861 Active TN    3
46 Regan L P M 59404 Active TN

Navadeep T. M 52847 Active TN
47 Devansh Jain M. M 45975 Active TN

Deeraj Ram Rts M 58139 Active TN
48 Parthiv Madhumani M 57307 Active TN

Rohith Vka M 58494 Active TN
49 Antro I Maria M 58140 Active TN

Jacob Lloyd N. M 52953 Active TN
50 Havish N. M 45870 Active TN

Pranaav Sureshkumar M 48187 Active TN
51 Sathyanarayanan S M 57586 Active TN

Jagadesh T. M 49639 Active PY
52 Nittin Sashi Kumar M 42636 Active TN

Dhanvin Raj Umasankar M 46738 Active TN
53 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 46390 Active TS    2

Shourya Pratap Singh M 32248 Active TS    2
54 Abhineet Asolla M 56212 Active TS

Manan Reddy Gade M 57223 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
55 Reyansh Banala M 56449 Active TS

Koushik Sriram Thota M 56281 Active AP
56 Avyay Bhimavarapu M 53238 Active TS

Jashwanth Kumar Chella M 50812 Active TS
57 Ishan Chilukuri M 58740 Active TS

Abhijith R M 57903 Active TS
58 Advaith Reddy Dhanda M 48504 Active TS

Deepak Naidu Gopishetty M 43966 Active TS
59 Anay Gandhi M 50399 Active TS

Makki Suhit Yadav M 54867 Active TS
60 Nischay Garige M 55522 Active TS

Arush Sathe M 54541 Active MAH
61 Virajith Jagarlamudi M 59356 Active TS

Bharat Nambiar M 58190 Active TS
62 Abishek Jinugu M 43054 Active TS

Rutwik Sistla Aadi M 42320 Active TS
63 Charvik Ramagundam M 58180 Active TS

Anshuk Reddy Sureddy M 58184 Active TS
64 Rishit Sharma M 52473 Active TS   19

Lalremruata V. M 52811 Active MIZ   19
65 Kushagra Ramanujam Dwivedi M 45424 Active UP   18

Sumay Tripathi M 49866 Active UP   18
66 Abhinav Dhruv Singh M 52582 Active UP

Venkat Yerneni M 46727 Active TS
67 Devyan Makhloga M 57134 Active UTR

Atulya Saklani M 58399 Active UTR
68 Rishabh Chakraborty M 54209 Active WB   14

Abhimanyu Dasgupta M 54210 Active WB   14
69 Sayan Ghosh M 50870 Active WB    9

Aahil Roshen Rahaman M 58039 Active WB    9
70 Atif Hoque M 47558 Active WB

Ishan Paul M 52616 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Niranjan Karthikeya Feddireddi M 57756 Active AP

Sriram Shahanth Gangala M 56278 Renewal Pending AP
2 Boaz Medanki M 58427 Inactive AP

Pranay Pampana M 58426 Inactive AP
3 Yeshwin Nandagawali M 59428 Active AP

Naga Sai Bharath Thallapaka M 52152 Renewal Pending AP
4 Krishna Tejas Pandravada M 51668 Active MAH

Prithvi Janawad M MAH
5 Ishan Ali M 51958 Active MP   16

Kartik Sharma M 51985 Renewal Pending HAR   16
6 Jaisva Reddy Ettadi M 59353 Active TS

Akshith Varma Katari M TS
7 Manvith Reddy Kotla M 56440 Active TS

Vedansh  Reddy Vippagunta M TS
8 Rayan Shaik M TS

Raju Soleman M TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Evelyn Priyank Chavali F 56378 Active AP   12

Sri Pravya Ponnaganti F 55120 Active AP   12
2 Jasleen Kaur Khurana F 46922 Active GUJ    5

Lakshmi Vaidyan F 46447 Active GUJ    5
3 Vrishti Bv. Kaveramma F 44143 Active KTK   10

Aadhya U. Shetty F 47475 Active KTK   10
4 Shaanvi P. N. F 48575 Active KTK   14

Shambhavi Sharma F 44142 Active KTK   14
5 Hazel Joshi F 51154 Active MAH   11

Shanvi Nimma F 50782 Active TS   11
6 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 44257 Active ORI    7

Saanvi Sahu F 46234 Active ORI    7
7 Darshwana Jagadev F 45480 Active ORI   13

Sharaya Pinniti F 53431 Active ORI   13
8 Nithiksha Jeganathan F 45410 Active TN    4

Aaditri Kannan F 43514 Active TN    4
9 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 27915 Active TS    2

Asha Sree Dandu F 42940 Active AP    2
10 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 40400 Active TS   15

Thanisshta Srinivas Kumar F 43387 Active TS   15
11 Manaswini Bhukya F 47442 Active TS    3

Lyosha Korukonda F 52483 Active TS    3
12 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 43223 Active TS    8

Aabha Jadhav F 43240 Active TS    8
13 Sahasra Kandikatla F 52482 Active TS    9

Manaswini Harsha Puttuboyana F 52819 Active TS    9
14 Anya Proddatur F 43676 Active TS    1

Kyra Raina F 50081 Active MAH    1
15 Vanya Choudhary F 45982 Active UP    6

Sonakshi Singha K. F 52586 Active MNP    6
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Greeshmita Devarakonda F 56376 Active AP

Lasya Sri Seera F 56091 Active AP
2 Keerthi Sahashra Dola F 59342 Active AP

Aadhya Kalivarapu F 58185 Active AP
3 Meghana Gubbala F 47396 Active AP

Sindhu Gubbala F 47397 Active AP
4 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 43427 Active AP    3

Maanvitha Chowdary R. F 53361 Active AP    3
5 Maanvitha Sahitya Jalli F 56704 Active AP

Satya Manasvi Kadali F 59187 Active AP
6 Sri Adhya Reddy Kaduluri F 52691 Active AP

Rosini Rasshmica Karri F 53086 Active AP
7 Jeshvita Kolusu F 56153 Active AP

Lithiksha Muddhurthi F 59343 Active AP
8 Keya Kosaraju F 55289 Active AP   13

Muskaan Shaik F 55121 Active AP   13
9 Saanvi Lattala F 55730 Active AP    2

Aanya Pundir F 50187 Active UTR    2
10 Sri Varshitha Moogi F 57409 Active AP

Samanvitha Carol Padamata F 57400 Active AP
11 Bhavyasree Palaparti F 56152 Active AP

Joshnika Seera F 58746 Active AP
12 Sravya Sri Rompicherla F 59185 Active AP

Sai Akshara Sankati F 59182 Active AP
13 Sahithi Thiramareddy F 57410 Active AP   10

Praharshani Nithya Udatha F 46056 Active AP   10
14 Hemanya Kriti Thurangi F 47106 Active AP

Manasa Varma Uddaraju F 54188 Active AP
15 Pragya Audi F 43290 Active GOA    8

Sunishka Banerjee F 45593 Active KTK    8
16 Dhriti Dedhia F 58522 Active GUJ

Dhimahi Jethva F 56115 Active GUJ
17 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala F 54386 Active GUJ

Myra Goradia F 54339 Active MAH
18 Diti Tejas Mistry F 46100 Active GUJ    5

Vedanshi Shukla F 46449 Active GUJ    5
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
19 Prisha Parmar F 55044 Active GUJ

Sukhmanprit Rai F 57379 Active GUJ
20 Rhea Mehndiratta F 54700 Active HAR

Mokshita Sharma F 51789 Active HAR
21 Samaira Mishra F 55889 Active HAR

Kaavya Pulugurty F 51794 Active HAR
22 Rhithika Nambiar F 57722 Active KER

Varada Sugesh F 58067 Active KER
23 Johanna Ahilan F 45594 Active KTK    1

Punya Mn F 43077 Active KTK    1
24 Jeevika Bhatia F 44398 Active KTK

Hanshika Panigrahi F 54264 Active KTK
25 Chesta Gupta F 50542 Active KTK   15

Prisha Prabagaran F 47091 Active KTK   15
26 Hanvittha K. A. F 46106 Active KTK

Stuthi S. Shetty F 42877 Active KTK
27 Aaraddhya Sahare F 48520 Active MAH    4

Anudnya Satpute F 47277 Active MAH    4
28 Mandavi Gandhi F 55628 Active MP

Girija Sandip Jadhav F 57041 Active MP
29 Anvi Gupta F 56366 Active MP

Raghavi Vidua F 55866 Active MP
30 Tivisha Jain F 50324 Active MP

Samaira Saxena F 52522 Active MP
31 P. Nibisha Baptist F 56219 Active PY

Rithika S. F 49952 Active TN
32 Afsana A F 58279 Active TN   14

Niharika S F 57475 Active TN   14
33 Akira Antony F 56250 Active TN

Akshara Viknesh F 55660 Active TN
34 Deeptha Balaji F 57355 Active TN

Adrita Banerjee F 54316 Active TN
35 Shwetha C A F 57358 Active TN    9

Jiyashree R. F 52611 Active TN    9
36 Gowri Danapalan F 55987 Active TN

Dhanya Mangalram F 55995 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
37 Sai Subiksha Deenadayalan F 58276 Active TN

Akshara T F 59403 Active TN
38 Dhanshika Jegannathan F 57632 Active TN

Krishika Lakshmi Narayanan F 55661 Active TN
39 Mithra Kirubakaran F 57357 Active TN

Athira Vinothkumar Gandhi F 58630 Active TN
40 Thushita M F 56427 Active TN

Aleena R. F 35872 Active TN
41 Mullai P. J. F 49953 Active TN

Subiksha S F 58628 Active TN
42 Risvitha Rajeshkumar F 47870 Active TN

Jasritha Suresh F 52446 Active TN
43 Aayushi F 52500 Active TS

Riya Kulkarni F 52584 Active TS
44 Vaidehi Agarwal F 56740 Active TS

Sanvi Suryawanshi F 41510 Active MAH
45 Aashna Anakapalli F 54574 Active TS    7

Saanvi Sutar F 52480 Active TS    7
46 Venkata Akshaya Reddy Bora F 57907 Active TS    6

Advit A. Enjam F 41921 Active TS    6
47 Amaya Anand Buradagunta F 43224 Active TS

Deekshita Nethinti F 52484 Active TS
48 Sri Vaishnavi Chennupati F 50279 Active TS

Radha Kondreddy F 53363 Active AP
49 Anvi Reddy Gade F 56447 Active TS   11

Thrinichitha Bhushan Konasani F 55516 Active TS   11
50 Veditha Reddy Katukuri F 53093 Active TS

Madalasa Sai Komerally F 55517 Active TS
51 Shahina Khan F 45125 Active TS

Tanya Sree Nanubolu F 56249 Active AP
52 Aarushi Garg F 58726 Active UP

Ridhima Yadav F 51831 Active UP
53 Trishika Rajaure F 50188 Active UTR   12

Saachi F 52655 Active UTR   12
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Sub Junior (U-13) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Hyderabad
Entries of GD U13 - Reserve
Date
13 - 18 Oct 2025

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club St Seed Status Order
1 Parithi C. F 54738 Renewal Pending TN

Kirdhi Yazhini J F 57703 Active TN
2 Meghana Burramukku F 56441 Renewal Pending TS

Srihitha Musham F 57629 Active TS
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